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The James Dungey Lectures

An annual series of lectures on geophysics (including solar physics, solar-terrestrial
physics or planetary sciences). The James Dungey lecture normally covers topics
concerning the science of the Sun, solar environment, planetary environments or
solar-terrestrial science.

Year of
Lecture

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

Name of Lecturer

J. Wild

C. Owen

B. Lanchester
H. Mason

S. Chapman

P. Cargill

Date Lecture
Given

2018 December 14
2017 November 10
2016 January 13
2015 October 9

2014 December 12

2013 January 11

Title of Lecture

Space weather: living with our
star

Manifestations of the Dungey
Reconnection Process within
the Heliosphere

Some remaining mysteries in
the aurora

A golden age of solar physics
Reconnection and
Turbulence: Thinking in
Pictures

From Flares to Nanoflares:
Magnetic reconnection at
work on the Sun



