

## **The James Dungey Lectures**

An annual series of lectures on geophysics (including solar physics, solar-terrestrial physics or planetary sciences). The James Dungey lecture normally covers topics concerning the science of the Sun, solar environment, planetary environments or solar-terrestrial science.

Year of Lecture	Name of Lecturer	Date Lecture Given	Title of Lecture
2018	J. Wild	2018 December 14	Space weather: living with our star
2017	C. Owen	2017 November 10	Manifestations of the Dungey Reconnection Process within the Heliosphere
2016	B. Lanchester	2016 January 13	Some remaining mysteries in the aurora
2015	H. Mason	2015 October 9	A golden age of solar physics
2014	S. Chapman	2014 December 12	Reconnection and
			Turbulence: Thinking in Pictures
2013	P. Cargill	2013 January 11	From Flares to Nanoflares: Magnetic reconnection at work on the Sun